22 PRODUCT CATALOG | 2022 | www.britech.ca
59
snow and ice melting
controls and accessories
59
59
59
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION VOLTS AMP.
A19QSC-4C NEMA 4X electro-mechanical thermostat with 20 ft. (6 m) capillary 120-240 22
A421ABC-06C NEMA 1 electronic thermostat with 19.5 ft. (6 m) capillary 120-240 10
A421AEC-02C NEMA 4X electronic thermostat with 6 ft. (2 m) capillary 120-240 10
A99BB-600C 19.5 ft. (6 m) silicon PTC temperature sensor cable for A421 series (-40 °C - 105 °C) -- --
BRI-GFI-75 GFCI with 75A contactor 120-600 75
BRI-GFI-100 GFCI with 100A contactor 120-600 100
BRI-GFI-200 GFCI with 200A contactor 120-600 200
CDP-2 Interior controller and display for DS series -- --
DS-2C Aerial mounted controller with sensor to detect humidity and temperature 100-277 30
DS-224C Low voltage aerial mounted controller with sensors to detect humidity and temperature 22-28VAC/VDC 30
DS-4C Aerial mounted controller with sensor to detect humidity and temperature 2 x 30A 100-120 / 200-240 2 X 30
DS-5C Aerial mounted controller with sensor to detect humidity and temperature 2 x 30A 100-120 / 200-240 2 X 30
APS-3C-120V Automatic snow and ice melting system control 120 24
APS-3C-208-240V Automatic snow and ice melting system control 208-240 1ph 24
APS-4C-208-240V Automatic snow and ice melting system control 208-240 3ph 50
APS-4C-600V Automatic snow and ice melting system control 600 3ph 50
EUR-5A 24V controller for snow and ice melting systems c/w RCU-3 remote control unit 21-28VDC 1
GF-PRO NEMA 4X dual sensor controller for snow and ice melting systems with GFEP 100-277 30
23832-HOUSING Ground sensor housing for HSC-24 and SIT-6E -- --
HSC-24 Ground sensor to detect humidity and temperature (requires 23832-HOUSING) -- --
LCD-8-100-240V Aerial mounted snow and ice melting controller 100-240 3/16
PD-PRO NEMA 4X dual sensor controller for snow and ice melting systems 100-277 7/30
RCU-3 Remote control unit for APS-3C, PD-PRO and EUR-5A -- --
RCU-4 Remote control unit for APS-4C, SC-40C and GF-PRO -- --
SC-40C-208-240V Satellite contactor for modular snow melting control with GFEP 208-240 3ph 50
SC-40C-600V Satellite contactor for modular snow melting control with GFEP 600 3ph 50
SIT-6E Ground sensor to detect humidity and temperature for APS control panel
(requires 23832-HOUSING) -- --
SNOW-OWL Aerial mounted snow sensor 24 --
models snow and ice melt controls
Complete features for each thermostat and control are available in the Controls section of this catalog.
models heating cable accessories
PRODUCT # DESCRIPTION
BRIPPS-75 75 ft. (23 m) galvanized steel cable clip strip for concrete and gutters
BRISK-11 Splice kit for TXLP/1 single conductor heating cable
BRISK-21 Splice kit for Snow-Mat and Snow-Melt twin conductor cables
HT-2-SIGN Lamacoid snow melting warning sign
1 Complete features of these products available in the Accessories section of this catalog.